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information obtained from this site is still accurate, current and complete.  

 There may be discrepancies between the online copies and the original document. Original 
documents should be consulted as the definitive representation of the order's content. Copies 
of original orders may be obtained by mailing requests to the Department of Regulation and 
Licensing, PO Box 8935, Madison, WI 53708-8935. The Department charges copying fees. 
All requests must cite the case number, the date of the order, and respondent's name as it 
appears on the order.  
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Wisconsin Department of Regulation & Licensing
Mail To: P.O. Box 8935 1400 E. Washington Avenue

Madison, WI 53708-8935 Madison, WI 53703

FAX #: (608) 266-2264 E-Mail: web@drl.state.wi.us
Phone #: (608) 266-2112 Website: http://dri.wi.gov

BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMIN ING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

^CITATION 0 FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
'DOE CASE FILE # /0 i3,G 0 Yf pRpE12 ^Do^Sl3

U 54 A/4-fL S
H Individual Credential Holder Name OR J Establishment Name
License # icense # 7/- 235 9

/053 3 N X S ff r^.^-, 3v 5"Y/01/1
Street City Zip

q/3/, /o
Day of Week Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation.
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7-1 5/^ r rJ/3 /,3S 6L,iii C- 17-&v jnz 'T 4 13 tl, C &4r o,J /tL-^/^Olrg L ^j O 1 /S3 -/33'- 2 SOCa;

In violation of Section 6 C- '/, /0 (y) of q Wis. Stats. OR 6]c Wis. Adm. Code

Rf^ ^ZV^3 IAIIIE . i 1o4 rQ /^ 9'/7/2a / v

Signature of Inv tigative Staff Title Date

OR n Establishment Owner Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplina ry action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
S /00Q , M BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION AND
LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, MADISON, WI 53708.
PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND CONSENT TO
AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference "NOTICE OF RIGHT TO - CONTEST" on backsiler o e^p 9papo10 11:32 AM
CHECK

071-FORFEITURE 1,000.00

TOTAL 1,000.00#2683 (8/08) -  _^ ^v _
Ch. 454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportuni ty in Employment and Licensing

mailto:web@drl.state.wi.us
http://dri.wi.gov
http://dri.wi.gov
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Mail To: P.O. Box 8935 1400 E. Washington Avenue
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BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

CITATION X FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
DOE CASE FILE # /0 /,/h.. QC// OD 0000 5)3

q Individual Credential Holder Name OR g Establishment Name
License # License # 7/ -- ^j 5

Street City Zip

'3? /f l
Day of Week " Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation.
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In violation of Section 13 
C.- Y 0 Z- Ci ) of q Wis. Stats. OR ® Wis. Adm. Code

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
S 3pp . B^ BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION AND
LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, MADISON, WI 53708.
PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND CONSENT TO
AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference "NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST" on backsiOPUW 8/2Oi!J 11:32

071-FOR FEITURE 0O. 0

TOTAL 500.00
#2683 (8/08) -

Committed to Equal Opportuni ty in Employment and Licensing
Ch. 454, Stats.

mailto:web@drl.state.wi.us
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BARBERING AND COSMETOLOGY EXAMINING BOARD

CITATION FOR ADMINISTRATIVE FORFEITURE

[ CITATION FINAL DECISION AND ORDER
DOE CASE FILE # /0 f /3G. O y, 0RD nk ODDD 5B3

U5/^ '4/9i-5
q Individual Credential Holder Name OR (NC Establishment Name
License # License # 7/-. '2 3 5'5

l0 5 3 k. ,3 J3//Y 5:. 5/fg+^9-.3fl 5 `/i6 k
Street City Zip

/V Z;
Day of Week Date Time

On the above stated time, date and location, an investigation/inspection has disclosed the following violation.
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In violation of Section J , L 3,0/ (a.

) of q Wis. Stats. OR [ Wis. Adm. Code

Signature of Investigative Staff Title Date

of q Licensee OR (1 Establishment Owner ` Date

Pursuant to Wis. Stat. § 454.15(3), the licensing authority is authorized to impose a forfeiture in lieu of or in
addition to other disciplinary action against your license.

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT THE CREDENTIAL HOLDER MAY DEPOSIT A FORFEITURE IN THE AMOUNT OF
$ ?- 5'. BY MAILING A CHECK OR MONEY ORDER NO LATER THAN TWENTY (20) DAYS FROM THE DATE
OF THIS CITATION, TOGETHER WITH THE SIGNED COPY OF THIS FORM TO: DEPARTMENT OF REGULATION AND
LICENSING, DIVISION OF ENFORCEMENT, 1400 EAST WASHINGTON AVENUE, P.O. BOX 8935, MADISON, WI 53708.
PAYMENT SHALL BE TREATED AS A PLEA OF NO CONTEST TO THE VIOLATION CITED ABOVE AND CONSENT TO
AN ORDER OF FORFEITURE, NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT.

Please reference "NOTICE OF RIGHT TO CONTEST" on backsi

	

	 ` b ii28itO10 11:32
CHECK

TOTAL 250.00
#2683 (8/08) //—/ c^ w
Ch. 454, Stats.

Committed to Equal Opportuni ty in Employment and Licensing

mailto:web@drl.state.wi.us

